

## Waiver of Liability

Family Road of Greater Baton Rouge is a non-profit organization that provides a variety of services for families. Family Road has over 104 non-profit, public, private, and government agencies that have committed to provide services at our location. Services, Classes, Workshops, Support Groups and Counseling are provided in the following areas:

A Prenatal Classes and Clinic	A Car Seat and General Safety Classes
▲ Fatherhood Classes	▲ Counseling Programs
▲ Teen Parenting Classes	▲ Education and Training Classes
A Parenting Classes	▲ Banking and Technology Classes
▲ Children and Teens Classes	▲ Wellness, Nutrition and Fitness Classes

Family Road provides the space not the services. Service Providers are responsible for professional liability for their employees. Individuals seeking any services from service providers at Family Road are clients of the service provider and not Family Road.

By signing this form you,	are releasing Family Road of Greater Baton	
Rouge of all liability from any service	s, classes, workshops, support groups and couns	eling provided
by service providers at our location.		
Doution ont Nome	Dorticin ont Cignoture	
Participant Name	Participant Signature	Date
Parent/Guardian Name	Parent/Guardian Signature	Date